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SENATE 

 
Senate President 
Majority Leader 
President Pro Tem 
Deputy Pres. Pro Tem 
Majority Whip 
Deputy Majority Whip 
Minority Leader 
Minority Whip 

 
 

Sen. Dominick J. Ruggerio 
Sen. Valarie J. Lawson 
Sen. Hanna M. Gallo 
Sen. Matthew L. LaMountain 
Sen. David P. Tikoian 
Sen. Ana B. Quezada  
Sen. Jessica de la Cruz 
Sen. Gordon E. Rogers 

 
 

Deputy Majority Leader 
Sen. John P. Burke 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Commerce 
Sen. Robert Britto, Chair 
Sen. V. Susan Sosnowski, Vice Chair  
Sen. Samuel W. Bell, Secretary 
Sen. Hanna M. Gallo 
Sen. Victoria Gu 
Sen. Meghan E. Kallman 
Sen. Tiara T. Mack 
Sen. Elaine J. Morgan 
Sen. Ryan W. Pearson 
Sen. David P. Tikoian 
 

 
Environment & Agriculture 
Sen. V. Susan Sosnowski, Chair 
Sen. Robert Britto, Vice Chair  
Sen. Lammis J. Vargas, Secretary 
Sen. Alana M. DiMario 
Sen. Victoria Gu 
Sen. Meghan E. Kallman 
Sen. Lori Urso 
Sen. Gordon E. Rogers 

 
 
Housing & Municipal Government 
Sen. Jacob E. Bissaillon, Chair 
Sen. Alana M. DiMario, Vice Chair  
Sen. Gordon E. Rogers, Secretary 
Sen. John P. Burke  
Sen. Victoria Gu 
Sen. Meghan E. Kallman  
Sen. Tiara T. Mack 
Sen. Melissa Murray  
 
 

Rules, Government Ethics & Oversight 
Sen. Mark McKenney, Chair  
Sen. Samuel D. Zurier, Vice Chair 
Sen. Jonathon Acosta, Secretary 
Sen. Jacob E. Bissaillon 
Sen. Frank A. Ciccone III 
Sen. Jessica de la Cruz  
Sen. Dawn Euer 
Sen. Hanna M. Gallo 
Sen. Matthew L. LaMountain  

SENATE COMMITTEES 2025-26 
Education 
Sen. Hanna M. Gallo, Chair 
Sen. Melissa Murray, Vice Chair  
Sen. Samuel D. Zurier, Secretary 
Sen. Jacob E. Bissaillon 
Sen. Louis P. DiPalma 
Sen. Tiara T. Mack 
Sen. Mark McKenney 
Sen. Thomas J. Paolino 
Sen. Bridget Valverde 

 
 

Judiciary 
Sen. Matthew L. LaMountain, Chair 
Sen. Mark McKenney, Vice Chair 
Sen. Jacob E. Bissaillon, Secretary 
Sen. John P. Burke  
Sen. Andrew R. Dimitri  
Sen. Dawn Euer 
Sen. Thomas J. Paolino 
Sen. Todd M. Patalano 
Sen. Leonidas P. Raptakis 
Sen. Ana B. Quezada 

 
 

Special Legislation & Veterans’ Affairs 
Sen. Walter S. Felag Jr., Chair 
Sen. Leonidas P. Raptakis, Vice Chair  
Sen. Peter A. Appollonio Jr., Secretary  
Sen. Jonathon Acosta 
Sen. Dawn Euer 
Sen. Matthew L. LaMountain 
Sen. Pamela J. Lauria  
Sen. Elaine J. Morgan  
Sen. Linda L. Ujifusa 

 
 

Artificial Intelligence & Emerging Technologies 
Sen. Victoria Gu, Chair 
Sen. John P. Burke, Vice Chair 
Sen. Louis P. DiPalma, Secretary 
Sen. Thomas J. Paolino 
Sen. Lori Urso 
Sen. Lammis J. Vargas 
Sen. Samuel D. Zurier 
 

 
 

Finance 
Sen. Louis P. DiPalma, Chair 
Sen. Frank A. Ciccone III, 1st Vice Chair 
Sen. Walter S. Felag Jr., 2nd Vice Chair 
Sen. Jonathon Acosta, Secretary 
Sen. Alana M. DiMario 
Sen. Elaine J. Morgan 
Sen. V. Susan Sosnowski 
Sen. Brian J. Thompson 
Sen. Lammis J. Vargas  
Sen. Samuel D. Zurier 

 
 

Health & Human Services 
Sen. Melissa Murray, Chair 
Sen. Pamela J. Lauria, Vice Chair 
Sen. Lori Urso, Secretary  
Sen. Peter A. Appollonio Jr. 
Sen. Gordon E. Rogers 
Sen. Brian J. Thompson 
Sen. Bridget Valverde 
Sen. Linda L. Ujifusa 

 
 

Labor & Gaming 
Sen. Frank A. Ciccone, III, Chair 
Sen. John P. Burke, Vice Chair  
Sen. Todd M. Patalano, Secretary  
Sen. Jessica de la Cruz 
Sen. Andrew R. Dimitri 
Sen. Ryan W. Pearson  
Sen. Ana B. Quezada 
Sen. Brian J. Thompson  
 


